Contact: 212.636.2680
[All sold prices include buyer’s premium]|

40 Years of Star Trek: The Collection
5-7 October 2006

Lots offered: 1000
Sold by lot: 1000%

Sold:  $7,107,040
13,800,556
€5,640,508

CHRISTIE’S

20 Rockefeller Plaza, New York NY

Lots sold: 1000
Sold by $: 100%

£:1.87 $/€:$1.26
Sale No: 1778

COMMENT: see post sale release

LOT PRICE

712 $576,000  £308,021/€457,142
Starship Enterprise-D, 78 x 59 x 14 in.

983  $307,200 £164,278/€243,810
Klingon Bird-of-Prey Model, 15 x 306 in.

1000  $284,800  £152,299/€226,032
Enterprise-A Model, 100 x 46 2 x 21 in.

978  $144,000  £77,005/€114,286

Dr. McCoy’s Space Suit from “The Tholian Web” from The Original Series

107 $132,000  £70,588/€104,762
Starship Enterprise-E Model, 49 x 119 x13 in.

357  $132,000  £70,588/€104,762
Starship Voyager Miniature Model, 61 x 24 x 10 in.

493 $132,000  £70,588/€104,762
Deep Space Nine Model, 72 in.

998  $132,000  £70,588/€104,762
USS Lakota Model, 92 V2 x 32 in.

497 $102,000  £54,545/€80,952
Starship Defiant Model, 37 x 27 in.

996 $102,000  [£54,545/€80,952
Klingon Battle Cruiser Model, 47 /2 x 35 in.

ESTIMATE

$25,000-35,000

$8,000-12,000

$15,000-25,000

$6,000-8,000

$8,000-12,000

$10,000-15,000

$8,000-12,000

$3,000-5,000

$6,000-8,000

$3,000-5,000

BUYER

American Private

American Private

American Private

American Private

American Private

European Private

American Private

European Private

American Private

American Private



