CHRISTIE'S

20 Rockefeller Plaza, New York NY

Contact: 212.636.2680

[All sold prices include buyer's premium]

40 Years of Star Trek: The Collection

5-7 October 2006

Sold: \$7,107,040 Lots offered: 1000 Lots sold: 1000 £:1.87 \$/€:\$1.26 £3,800,556 Sold by lot: 1000% Sold by \$: 100% Sale No: 1778 €5,640,508

COMMENT: see post sale release

LOT PRICE		ESTIMATE	BUYER
712 \$576,000 Starship Enterprise	£308,021/€457,142 -D, 78 x 59 x 14 in.	\$25,000-35,000	American Private
983 \$307,200 Klingon Bird-of-Pr	£164,278/€243,810 rey Model, 15 x 36 in.	\$8,000-12,000	American Private
1000 \$284,800 Enterprise-A Mode	£152,299/€226,032 el, 100 x 46 ½ x 21 in.	\$15,000-25,000	American Private
978 \$144,000 Dr. McCoy's Space	£77,005/€114,286 Suit from "The Tholian Web" fro	\$6,000-8,000 om The Original Series	American Private
107 \$132,000 Starship Enterprise	£70,588/€104,762 -E Model, 49 x 119 x13 in.	\$8,000-12,000	American Private
357 \$132,000 Starship Voyager M	£70,588/€104,762 Iiniature Model, 61 x 24 x 10 in.	\$10,000-15,000	European Private
493 \$132,000 Deep Space Nine N	£70,588/€104,762 Model, 72 in.	\$8,000-12,000	American Private
998 \$132,000 USS Lakota Model,	£70,588/€104,762 , 92 ½ x 32 in.	\$3,000-5,000	European Private
497 \$102,000 Starship Defiant M	£54,545/€80,952 odel, 37 x 27 in.	\$6,000-8,000	American Private
996 \$102,000 Klingon Battle Cru	£54,545/€80,952 iser Model, 47 ½ x 35 in.	\$3,000-5,000	American Private